Custom Inception
Cushion
guide
• High Resiliency foams will resume their original
shape instantly even after repeated compression.
• HR Medium is often used as a base layer in a seat
support surface to provide structure and stability.
• HR Soft makes a suitable topper layer depending

Now available with ROHO. Nothing feels like an Inception with a ROHO.
Front View13
How to order:
Inception™
Simulation kit replacement parts
CD-ISK-LIT   REV 1022
Description
18 X 20 large kit
Size, part number
14 X 16 medium kit
Size, part number
10 X 12 small kit
Size, part number
Fo
am
 s
he
et
s
HR Medium Foam Layer (½” Thick) CD-ISK-L1 14 x 16 CD-ISK-M1 CD-ISK-S1
HR Medium Foam Layer (1” Thick) CD-ISK-L2 14 x 16 CD-ISK-M2 CD-ISK-S2
HR Soft Foam Layer (½” Thick) CD-ISK-L3 14 x 16 CD-ISK-M3 CD-ISK-S3
HR Soft Foam Layer (1” Thick) CD-ISK-L4 14 x 16 CD-ISK-M4 CD-ISK-S4
Visco XX Soft Foam Layer (1” Thick) CD-ISK-L5 14 x 16 CD-ISK-M5 CD-ISK-S5
Visco XX Soft Foam Layer (½” Thick) CD-ISK-L6 15 x 17 CD-ISK-M6 CD-ISK-S6
Visco X Soft Foam Layer (1” Thick) CD-ISK-L7 15 x 17 CD-ISK-M7 CD-ISK-S7
Visco X Soft Foam Layer (½” Thick) CD-ISK-L8 15 x 17 CD-ISK-M8 CD-ISK-S8
Visco Soft Foam Layer (1” Thick) CD-ISK-L9 15 x 17 CD-ISK-M9 CD-ISK-S9
Visco Soft Foam Layer (½” Thick) CD-ISK-L10 15 x 17 CD-ISK-M10 CD-ISK-S10
Visco Medium Foam Layer (1” Thick) CD-ISK-L11 15 x 17 CD-ISK-M11 CD-ISK-S11
Visco Medium Foam Layer (½” Thick) CD-ISK-L12 15 x 17 CD-ISK-M12 CD-ISK-S12
Crosslink Structural Foam Layer (¼” Thick) CD-ISK-L13 14 x 16 CD-ISK-M13 CD-ISK-S13
G
el
 &
 in
se
rt
 p
ie
ce
s Ischial Insert Window 1” Thick CD-ISK-L14 1” Thick CD-ISK-M14 ½” Thick CD-ISK-S14
Ischial Insert Foam (Visco XX Soft) 1” Thick CD-ISK-L15 1” Thick CD-ISK-M15 ½” Thick CD-ISK-S15
Quadragel Window ¾” Thick CD-ISK-L16 ½” Thick CD-ISK-M16 ½” Thick CD-ISK-S16
Quadragel Pack CD-ISK-L18 CD-ISK-M17 CD-ISK-S17
Ischial Gel Window ¾” Thick CD-ISK-L17 - -
Ischial Gel Pack CD-ISK-L19 - -
Fo
am
 s
ha
pe
s
Recess (Full Length-1 and Rear Quadrant-2) 1” Thick CD-ISK-L20 ½” Thick CD-ISK-M18 ½” Thick CD-ISK-S18
Wedge Foam Base (2 pc) 2” Thick CD-ISK-L21 2” Thick CD-ISK-M19 1” Thick CD-ISK-S19
Anti-Thrust Foam (1” Thick) CD-ISK-L22 CD-ISK-M20 CD-ISK-S20
Anti-Thrust Foam (½” Thick) CD-ISK-L23 CD-ISK-M21 CD-ISK-S21
Abductor 1 ½” Tall CD-ISK-L24 1” Tall CD-ISK-M22 1” Tall CD-ISK-S22
Straight Adductor Foam 1 ½” Tall CD-ISK-L25 1” Tall CD-ISK-M23 1” Tall CD-ISK-S23
Tapered Adductor Foam (Left Side) 1 ½” Tall CD-ISK-L26 1” Tall CD-ISK-M24 1” Tall CD-ISK-S24
Tapered Adductor Foam (Right Side) 1 ½” Tall CD-ISK-L27 1” Tall CD-ISK-M25 1” Tall CD-ISK-S25
A
TI
ATI Insert CD-ISK-L28 CD-ISK-M26 CD-ISK-S26
ATI Tool CD-ISK-L29 CD-ISK-L29 CD-ISK-L29
C
ov